
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LELAND	HACKS	2022-08-01	to	2022-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2022-08-01 Invoice	to	Kristof	Gazso txn_R2HG7K $75.00 $75.00
2022-08-02 Invoice	to	Robert	Rodriguez txn_nEH9bO $100.00 $175.00
2022-08-02 Invoice	to	OtterSec txn_EyHq6m $100.00 $275.00
2022-08-11 Squishmallows	for	prizes txn_WBHx0K -$76.51 $198.49
2022-08-16 Invoice	to	Sagacent	Technologies txn_yXHq5b $500.00 $698.49
2022-08-18 Invoice	to	Leland	Bridge txn_MNH7aY $200.00 $898.49
2022-08-18 Invoice	to	Sparks	Academy txn_BZHA9B $250.00 $1,148.49
2022-08-19 INVOICE	TO	COIL	TECHNOLOGIES txn_78H6Rg $500.00 $1,648.49
2022-08-19 Grant	for	Leland	Hacks txn_vgHA5b $500.00 $2,148.49
2022-08-22 Invoice	to	Grant	Sanderson txn_MNHWoG $250.00 $2,398.49
2022-08-25 OOSHIRTS.COM	866660866 txn_d7Hpn8 $0.00 $2,398.49
2022-08-30 Donation	from	Hack	Austin!	(www.hackaustin.net) txn_ZeH4Qk $1.00 $2,399.49
2022-08-30 Donation	from	Ishan	Goel txn_PVHqVq $20.00 $2,419.49
2022-08-30 PAYPAL	TRANSFER	1022041429473	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_66HNJQ $102.42 $2,521.91
2022-08-30 VERCEL	INC.	RECEIVABLE	016WONYJJ2CR3E8	HACK	CLUB txn_K9HzwX $3,000.00 $5,521.91
2022-08-30 Allied	Shirts	order txn_78HqM0 -$994.11 $4,527.80
2022-08-31 Invoice	to	MailChannels txn_GkHarJ $250.00 $4,777.80

WITHDRAWN:	$1,070.62.	DEPOSITED:	$5,848.42. $4,777.80

Leland	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Leland	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


